Location

Precinct #1 barn

Precinct #2 barn

Precinct #3 barn

Precinct #4 barn

Radio base tower

Courthouse

Law Enforcement Cente

County of Coleman

Monthly Utility bills
March 2023
Electricity Electricity Matural gas
consumption cost consumption
550 $85.00
461 $65.61
857 $102.00
472 §79.00
133.5 $33.68
5369 $825.39 0
19500 $1.163.00

Matural gas
cost

$65.22

VWater
comsumptior

200
1,200

200

3

57

Water
cost
366.16
$36.50
$32.46

$25.43

$101.57

$458.73



